

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	18.05.2022		<p>WPPIL No. 95 of 2019  <u><b>Sri S.K. Mishra, A.C.J.</b></u>  <u><b>Sri R.C. Khulbe, J.</b></u></p> <p>None appears for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Pradeep Joshi, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for respondent nos.8 to 12.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the State submits that the counter-affidavit has been filed, but the status report of the SLP pending before the Hon'ble Supreme Court needs to be ascertained.</p> <p>List this case on 29.06.2022.</p> <p><b>(R.C. Khulbe, J.)</b> 18.05.2022</p> <p><b>(S.K. Mishra, A.C.J.)</b> 18.05.2022</p> <p>NISHANT</p>